Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure 2022/2141(INI)

Activities of the European Ombudsman - annual report 2021

Subject
1.20.04 European Ombudsman
Documentation gateway
Committee draft report
Amendments tabled in committee
Committee report tabled for plenary, single reading
Text adopted by Parliament, single reading

Commission response to text adopted in plenary

Procedure completed

PE736.641
PE739.695
A9-0054/2023
T9-0070/2023

SP(2023)228

28/10/2022

14/12/2022

08/03/2023

14/03/2023

05/07/2023

EP

EP

EP

EP

EC

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/PETI-PR-736641_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/PETI-AM-739695_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-9-2023-0054_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-9-2023-0070_EN.html

